
Задачи, раскрывающие смысл действия 
деления.



3+3+3+3+3
2+2+2+2

4+4+4
3+3+2+
4





На одном дереве сидело 2 птицы. 
Сколько птиц сидело на трёх 

таких деревьях?



Тема урока:
Задачи, раскрывающие 

смысл действия деления.



6 : 2 = 3



6 : 3 = 2



3х2=6



6:3=2



6:2=3



3х2=6
6:3=2
6:2=3


